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The Royal Canadian Legion,  Alberta-N.W.T. Command Pull Ticket Program
Generic Product Availability - March 30,2020
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48 8 N 3 950 CRISS CROSS 1 2199 6 1840 359 7.74 83.67 4 100 4 75 2
56 14 N 5 7550 CLASSIC NEVADA 0.5 2399 4 800 399.5 10.71 66.69 4 100 4 25 1
36 9 N 5 6528Z TREASURED DIAMONDS 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
36 9 N 5 6529Z COUNT MY CASH 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
28 7 N 5 7000B POKER LOVERS 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
28 7 N 5 7002B BANKERS CHOICE 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
19 5 N 5 7239B WILD KINGS 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
19 5 N 5 7240B JACKPOT PATROL 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
19 5 N 5 7241B REAL RICHES 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
16 4 N 5 6109Z TWICE THE 2S 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
16 4 N 5 6527Z JACKPOT CHALLENGE 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
16 4 N 5 7001B TREASURE TWIST 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
16 4 N 5 7242B TREASURE HUNTERS 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
16 4 N 5 7243B FIREBALL FRENZY 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
16 4 N 5 7576B HOT CASH 7S 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
16 4 N 5 7577B JACKPOT JESTER 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
16 4 N 5 7578B BANK THE BUCKS 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
12 3 N 5 6110Z JACK ME UP 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
12 3 N 5 7244B ROLL ME IN RICHES 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
8 2 N 5 6108Z CAPTAIN COIN 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
8 2 N 5 6322Z MR. POKER 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
8 2 N 5 6857Y GIMMIE GEMS 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
5 1 N 5 6237Y STARS & 7S 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
4 1 N 5 6170X GOLD CHERRIES 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
4 1 N 5 6321Z CATCH SOME CASH 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
4 1 N 5 6323Z CASH BUSTER 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
4 1 N 5 6452Y JOKERS JACKPOT 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
4 1 N 5 6454Y BARREL OF BUCKS 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
4 1 N 5 6855Y CASHING WINNERS 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1
4 1 N 5 6856Y DUDES & DICE 0.5 2400 4 790 410 9.68 65.83 4 100 2 50 1

20 3 N 3 945 CRISS CROSS 0.5 2519 6 920 339.5 8.87 73.04 4 100 4 25 1
208 52 N 5 6703 LEST WE FORGET 0.5 2520 4 920 340 7.66 73.02 4 100 4 25 1
194 49 N 5 6602A CLASSIC CRISS CROSS 0.5 2520 4 920 340 8.87 73.02 4 100 4 25 1
32 8 N 5 065A FIREFIGHTER 1 2520 4 1940 580 5.04 76.98 2 300 2 200 1
60 20 N 5 6712 ROCKY MOUNTAIN GOLD 1 2999 3 2500 499 13.39 83.36 12 150 12 25 2
9 3 N 5 6721R QUEENS DIAMONDS 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
9 3 N 5 6733R LUCKY DUCKS 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
9 3 N 5 6757R SLICK 7S 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
9 3 N 5 6769R TRIPLE TEASERS 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
9 3 N 5 6805R DEALERS MAGIC 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
6 2 N 5 6528R MEGA 7S 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
6 2 N 5 6552R LUCKY DRAW 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
6 2 N 5 6745R ROCKIN WINS 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
6 2 N 5 6793R SILLY 7S 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
3 1 N 5 6540R I WANNA WIN 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
3 1 N 5 6709R JACKPOT PARTY 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1
3 1 N 5 6781R POWER PLAYERS 0.5 3080 3 1154 386 14.26 74.94 8 100 2 50 1

12 4 N 5 6786R POWER PLAYERS 1 3120 3 2340 780 13.28 75 16 100 5 50 2
9 3 N 5 6798R SILLY 7S 1 3120 3 2340 780 13.28 75 16 100 5 50 2
9 3 N 5 6810R DEALERS MAGIC 1 3120 3 2340 780 13.28 75 16 100 5 50 2
3 1 N 5 6588R BOYS OF SUMMER 1 3120 3 2340 780 13.28 75 16 100 5 50 2
3 1 N 5 6768R TRIPLE TEASERS 1 3120 3 2340 780 13.28 75 16 100 5 50 2
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92 46 N 5 6601A DIGGIN UP DIAMONDS 1 3960 2 3088 872 9.27 77.98 2 500 10 100 2
21 11 N 5 5930Q #1 NASCASH 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.95 70 2 250 2 100 1
8 4 N 5 6718R QUEENS DIAMONDS 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
8 4 N 5 6786X WILD KINGS 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
8 4 N 5 6790R SILLY 7S 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
8 4 N 5 6802R DEALERS MAGIC 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
8 4 N 5 6870X JACKPOT JESTER 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
8 4 N 5 6930X CHERRY CHASERS 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
8 4 N 5 6942X TRIPLES TO WIN 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
8 4 N 5 6954X I SPY EIGHTS 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
6 3 N 5 6106X JOKERS JACKPOT 1 4000 2 3000 1000 6.13 75 4 500 2 100 1
6 3 N 5 6286X JACKPOT CHALLENGE 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
6 3 N 5 6310X COUNT MY CASH 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
6 3 N 5 6766R TRIPLE TEASERS 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
6 3 N 5 6778R POWER PLAYERS 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
6 3 N 5 6810X REAL RICHES 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
6 3 N 5 6822X TREASURE HUNTERS 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
6 3 N 5 6846X ROLL ME IN RICHES 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
6 3 N 5 6858X HOT CASH 7S 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
6 3 N 5 6882X BANK THE BUCKS 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
4 2 N 5 6130X BARREL OF BUCKS 1 4000 2 3000 1000 6.13 75 4 500 2 100 1
4 2 N 5 6247X CATCH SOME CASH 0.25 4000 2 650 350 25.32 65 2 150 2 50 1
4 2 N 5 6308X COUNT MY CASH 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
4 2 N 5 6401R CASH MACHINE 1 4000 2 3000 1000 6.13 75 4 500 2 100 1
4 2 N 5 6742R ROCKIN WINS 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
4 2 N 5 6754R SLICK 7S 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
4 2 N 5 6764X TREASURE TWIST 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
4 2 N 5 6798X JACKPOT PATROL 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
4 2 N 5 6834X FIREBALL FRENZY 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6118X WINNING SPIN 1 4000 2 3000 1000 6.13 75 4 500 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6179X CASHING WINNERS 1 4000 2 3000 1000 6.13 75 4 500 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6191X DUDES & DICE 1 4000 2 3000 1000 6.13 75 4 500 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6203X GIMMIE GEMS 1 4000 2 3000 1000 6.13 75 4 500 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6250X CATCH SOME CASH 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6262X MR. POKER 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6284X JACKPOT CHALLENGE 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6296X TREASURED DIAMONDS 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6460R DOLLAR POWER 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6706R JACKPOT PARTY 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6730R LUCKY DUCKS 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6752X POKER LOVERS 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
2 1 N 5 6776X BANKERS CHOICE 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
1 1 N 5 6001V WHO WANTS TA WIN 0.5 4000 2 1400 600 8.93 70 2 250 2 100 1
1 1 N 5 6251X CATCH SOME CASH 1 4000 2 3000 1000 6.13 75 4 500 2 100 1
1 1 N 5 6263X MR. POKER 1 4000 2 3000 1000 6.13 75 4 500 2 100 1
1 1 N 5 6274X CASH BUSTER 1 4000 2 3000 1000 4.36 75 6 250 2 100 1
1 1 N 5 6275X CASH BUSTER 1 4000 2 3000 1000 6.13 75 4 500 2 100 1
4 4 N 5 Q191 CLASSIC CHERRY BELL 1 8159 1 5560 2599 3.5 68.15 2 1000 2 300 1
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